Competitors’ ProductsJarvis HBL-A Series
10/2023
HBL-A Series LED
Linear High Bay JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Z10 accessory ready
Optical diffuser improves eye comfort
and reduces glare

Operating Temperature Range: -40⁰C to 45⁰ C Ambient (-40⁰F to 113⁰F)
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
Ordering Guide Example: HBL-A-1x2-24L-50K-Z10R
Product  Family Housing Size Lumen Output CCT Dimming/Control
 12L - 12,376 Lumens
 16L - 16,811 Lumens
 24L - 25,150 Lumens
 33L - 32,308 Lumens
 45L - 44,479 Lumens
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Variants in white are typically special order with longer lead time.
* Jarvis Link System requires prior training with Jarvis representative
Z10R - Z10 Ready
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
HBL-A
Linear High Bay
1x2 - 1ft x 2ft
1x4 - 1ft x 4ft
Additional Field Installed Accessories
Jarvis Link Z10 Interior Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height*
Jarvis Link Z10 Bluetooth Wireless Control Module (White Color)*
Remote Programmable PIR Z10 Motion Sensor + Photocell (White Color) -
40ft Max Mounting Height
Remote Programmable Microwave Z10 Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height
Wire Guard for 1ft x 2ft HBL-A
Wire Guard for 1ft x 4ft HBL-A
Pendant Mount Box for HBL-A
25W Emergency Backup Battery Kit for 80W/110W/165W/220W HBL-A
40W Emergency Backup Battery Kit for 300W HBL-A
JL-Z10-SPM-INT-WHT-V1
JL-Z10-WCM-WHT-V1
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V2
HBL-A-AC-WG12
HBL-A-AC-WG14
HBL-A-AC-PM1
HBL-A-AC-BBK-12L/16L/24L/33L
HBL-A-AC-BBK-45L
Catalog # Description
Controls and Dimming
0-10V dimming leads are default on all 120-277V input models and
accessible outside the fixture body. The power supply is capable of
providing 12VDC auxiliary output power for a variety of accessories.
The HBL-A Z10R models features a dim-to-off driver and a Z10 receptacle.
They are compatible with Jarvis Lighting networked lighting control system.
This systems allow the lights to communicate with each other via Bluetooth® signal.
Systems are typically capable of grouping, controlling and dimming lights through a
number of methods including motion sensors, photo sensors, schedules, manual
Bluetooth switches and more.
The HBL-A series is compatible with Jarvis Lighting’s PhotoMotion™sensors or
network lighting control system. PhotoMotion™sensors provide multi-level control based
on both motion and/or ambient natural lighting levels and can be custom programmed via
remote control.
The HBL-A Series is compatible with many other photosensors and motion sensor systems.
Contact a Jarvis representative for more information.
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Jarvis Model # DLC Product ID Input Lumens Wattage CCT CRI PF
HBL-A-1x2-12L-50K-Z10R S-RVPYXG 120-277V 50/60Hz 12,376 lm 80W 5000K ≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
HBL-A-1x2-16L-50K-Z10R S-D6XGSB 120-277V 50/60Hz 16,811 lm 110W 5000K ≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
HBL-A-1x2-24L-50K-Z10R S-WLHNTB 120-277V 50/60Hz 25,150 lm 165W 5000K ≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
HBL-A-1x2-33L-50K-Z10R S-OLE3CB 120-277V 50/60Hz 32,308 lm 220W 5000K ≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
HBL-A-1x4-45L-50K-Z10R S-7IYLMO 120-277V 50/60Hz 44,479 lm 300W 5000K ≥ 80 ≥ 0.9
DLC Product ID and Specifications
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
JARVISJARVIS